Place Dog# Dog Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

816

713

314

360

555

512

351

321

741

510

350

470

577

304

731

450

847

821

744

355

Drake's Pretty Girl

His & Her's Brewzer

SE(F) Ch Old School Susie Q
Lady Bug

Hard Luc's Hershey

Mary's Dixie

TW(F&D) Ch Old School Pungo

Deuce's Mini Mountain
Play Dirty's Lil Momma
BNK's 2K

Big Jim

Jenk's Southern Charm
Shortleg's Waylon
Sandman

Play Dirty's Candyman
ECC(D) Ch Old School Angel
JDM's Johnny

O's Tennessee

Hale's Drive

Outfront's Trixie

Dam

Butler Front Row
Ch Cox's Raj
Harvey's Otis

Ch B&B's Top Gun
NG

Turn N Burn Clyde

Cox's Howard

Ch Deuce's Mountain Man

Play Dirty's Candyman

No Mercy Vin Diesel

Ch Whisenant's Jimmy B

Sire

B&C Black Pearl

Ch His & Her's Shelby S

Ch Lee Lake Crickett

B&B's Pop Rock

NG

Turn N Burn Princess

Rose's Lil Ann

His & Her's Birdie

Holland's Paleface
No Mercy Monkey

Lewis' Ellie

Name

Up & Running Kennels
His & Her's Kennels

Old School Kennels

Old School Kennels
Hard Luc Kennels

Deep N Dirty Kennels
Old School Kennels
Double Deuce Kennels
Play Dirty Kennels
Tobacco Money Kennels
Old School Kennels
Jenks N You Kennels
Shortleg Kennels

Old School Kennels
Play Dirty Kennels

Old School Kennels
Junk Dog Mafia Kennels
O&T Mafia Kennels
Hale Yea Kennels

Outfront Kennels

City

Franklin
Chesapeake
Windsor
Windsor
Matoaca
Gates
Windsor
Powhatan
Windsor
Warfield
Windsor
Warsaw
Suffolk
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Carson
Crozier
Church Road

Chesterfield

State

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

NC

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA



