Place	Dog #	Dog Name	Dam	Sire	Name	City	State
1	816	Drake's Pretty Girl	Butler Front Row	B&C Black Pearl	Up & Running Kennels	Franklin	VA
2	713	His & Her's Brewzer	Ch Cox's Raj	Ch His & Her's Shelby S	His & Her's Kennels	Chesapeake	VA
3	314	SE(F) Ch Old School Susie Q	Harvey's Otis	Ch Lee Lake Crickett	Old School Kennels	Windsor	VA
4	360	Lady Bug	Ch B&B's Top Gun	B&B's Pop Rock	Old School Kennels	Windsor	VA
5	555	Hard Luc's Hershey	NG	NG	Hard Luc Kennels	Matoaca	VA
6	512	Mary's Dixie	Turn N Burn Clyde	Turn N Burn Princess	Deep N Dirty Kennels	Gates	NC
7	351	TW(F&D) Ch Old School Pungo	Cox's Howard	Rose's Lil Ann	Old School Kennels	Windsor	VA
8	321	Deuce's Mini Mountain	Ch Deuce's Mountain Man	His & Her's Birdie	Double Deuce Kennels	Powhatan	VA
9	741	Play Dirty's Lil Momma	Play Dirty's Candyman	Holland's Paleface	Play Dirty Kennels	Windsor	VA
10	510	BNK's 2K	No Mercy Vin Diesel	No Mercy Monkey	Tobacco Money Kennels	Warfield	VA
11	350	Big Jim	Ch Whisenant's Jimmy B	Lewis' Ellie	Old School Kennels	Windsor	VA
12	470	Jenk's Southern Charm			Jenks N You Kennels	Warsaw	VA
13	577	Shortleg's Waylon			Shortleg Kennels	Suffolk	VA
14	304	Sandman			Old School Kennels	Windsor	VA
15	731	Play Dirty's Candyman			Play Dirty Kennels	Windsor	VA
16	450	ECC(D) Ch Old School Angel			Old School Kennels	Windsor	VA
17	847	JDM's Johnny			Junk Dog Mafia Kennels	Carson	VA
18	821	O's Tennessee			O&T Mafia Kennels	Crozier	VA
19	744	Hale's Drive			Hale Yea Kennels	Church Road	VA
20	355	Outfront's Trixie			Outfront Kennels	Chesterfield	VA